CVS PHARMACY

MARKET

THIRD AVENUE

COUNTRY CLUB SHOPPING CENTER

THIRD AVENUE
CHULA VISTA, CALIFORNIA

Tenant Directory on Page 2



DIRECTORY

COUNTRY CLUB COIN LAUNDRY
DANIELS BOOT'S SHOE REPAIR
DOG GROOMING

HUNGRY HANK'S DELI

KATHY'S NAILS & SPA

PAYDAY LOAN

VIET NOODLE

856-7
862-4
858-6
866-2
868-1
860-5
864-3





